Shelby County Land Bank

584 Adams Ave. » Memphis, TN

Shelby County Government
Property for Sale or Donation

(Lasting Of New Properties for Sale)

For information, please contact one of our agents:

Mike Blackwell (901)222-2581
Gloria Kelly (901)222-2578
Andrea Pettis (901)222-2579
Bob Word (901)222-2582
Mitzi Turnage (901) 2222577

Parcel Availability & Pricing Subject to Change

Please note change column for price changes

Purchasers of Shelby County Property with improvements (house, duplex,
condo, apartments, commercial buildings, etc.) must contact City of Memphis
Code Enforcement (901) 576-7448 to determine any rehabilitation requirements
prior to execution of their “Offer to Purchase™ or “Request for Donation™.

Internet Availability: at: hitps:/landbank.shelbvcountvin.gov — all information
subjecis to change, please call to wverify availability and pricing.



Shelby County Land Bank

584 Adams Ave. * Memphis, TN

Shelby County Government
Property for Sale or Donation

(Status Code” Definitions)

Status Code Meaning of Code
“BLANEK™ Mo Change in status since last month’s For Sale Listing.
X MNew property and/or new asking price appearing on this For Sale Listing.
B Property to be sold or donated — Bundled with another property or properties.
5 Property appears on this month’s Specials List with a reduced asking price.
5B Property appears on this month’s Specials List with a reduced asking price and
is to be sold or donated — Bundled with another property or properties.




Status

XX X X X X X X X X X XXX XXX

Tax Parcel ID No.

04000100000340
06906800000170
0720220E000190
07202800000100
07203100000010
07206200001100
0720660A000120
0720660A000190
0720660A000210
0740340D000100
07513300000240
07513600000090
07603500002860
08204900000030
09001100001190
0944010F000070
D013400R000230

No.
1456
3347
3039
1903
1933
3304
2618
2609
2605
4887
4250
904
42

1147
2907
3004
5108

SHELBY COUNTY DELINQUENT TAX PARCELS
January - 2016 NEW
(Parcel Availability and Pricing Subject to Change)

Street

DECATUR
HARVESTER LN.
ST. CROIX PL.
WHITNEY
PINEDALE

MT. TERRACE
NIGHTINGALE
NIGHTINGALE
NIGHTINGALE
WINCHESTER
WESTMONT
PAWNEE
SHELBY E.
ACKLEN
EGYPT-CENTRAL
MEADOWFAIR
BRECKENWOOD

Zip Code
38107
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127
38118
38109
38109
38109
38109
38128
38118
38127

Width

73
113
0

Depth Config. Size (Acs)

269
83
0
100
169
387
0
0
0
113
205
115
454
240
329
125
122

Page 1

IRR
IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

0.37
0.20
0.09
0.18
0.72
0.44
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.06
0.32
0.16
0.91
0.21
0.33
0.17
0.27

Improvements
VCNT LOT
VCNT LOT

CONDO
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
CONDO
CONDO
CONDO
VCNT LOT
HOUSE
HOUSE
VCNT LOT
HOUSE
HOUSE
VCNT LOT
VCNT LOT

Zoning
H
R-6
RU-2
R-6
R-6
R-10
RU-2
RU-2
RU-2
RU-3
R-6
R-6
R-10
R-6
R-6
R-6
R-6

Tax Sale
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
0803
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102

AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR 4

Asking Price
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
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